Building Permits Issued 4/1/2020 to 4/30/2020
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address Applicant
BLD2018-11157 181 W 6TH ST Apartment New
Construction
$7,793,000.00 Apr 29, 2020 Dec 5, 2018 AVESTA AT 181 W 6TH
ST INC
2101 - 1277 MELVILLE ST
VANCOUVER, BC V6E 0A4
MICHAEL SAII
BLD2018-11167 1705   LARSON RD Apartment New
Construction
$2,016,000.00 Apr 15, 2020 Dec 6, 2018 CASCADIA GREEN
DEVELOPMENT
159 EAST 15TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 2P7
CASCADIA GREEN
DEVELOPMENT
BLD2019-11431 320 E 23RD ST SFD Alteration $20,000.00 Apr 15, 2020 May 31, 2019  ,  DARRELL AKUNE
BLD2019-12396 753 E 15TH ST Residential Demolition $12,000.00 Apr 30, 2020 Aug 2, 2019 HEADWATER
MANAGEMENT LTD
175 HARBOUR AVE.
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7J 2E7
ERIK WATSON
BLD2019-12424 555 W 21ST ST SFD New
Construction
$550,000.00 Apr 23, 2020 Sep 3, 2019 AMPRA-ARC
CONSTRUCTION
1516 LYNN VALLEY RD
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7J 2B2
PARM KAINTH
BLD2019-12482 1212   HEYWOOD ST SFD Alteration $120,000.00 Apr 8, 2020 Nov 1, 2019  ,  TOEWS ARCHITECTS
BLD2019-12483 410 W 27TH ST Residential Demolition $10,000.00 Apr 16, 2020 Nov 1, 2019 JVT EXCAVATING &
DEMOLITION LTD
9074 144TH ST SURREY,
BC V3V 5Z8
NICK SONG
BLD2019-12484 1126   HEYWOOD ST Residential Demolition $10,000.00 Apr 16, 2020 Nov 4, 2019 METRO CONTRACTING
LTD
243 LAWRENCE ST NEW
WESTMINSTER , BC V3M
5K9
BILL CURTIS
BLD2019-12536  E 13TH ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$85,000.00 Apr 15, 2020 Dec 19, 2019 ONNI PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD
200-1010 SEYMOUR ST
VANCOUVER, BC V6B 0G1
ONNI CONTRACTING
LTD
BLD2020-00009 619 E 16TH ST SFD Alteration $20,000.00 Apr 14, 2020 Jan 14, 2020  ,  RONALD CARMICHAEL
BLD2020-00023 1324   GRAND BLVD SFD Alteration $150,000.00 Apr 29, 2020 Jan 28, 2020 DESCO VENTURES INC 1449 29TH ST. EAST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7J1T3
DESCO VENTURES INC
BLD2020-00024 123 W ESPLANADE  Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$150,000.00 Apr 2, 2020 Jan 28, 2020 LEVEL WEST
CONSTRUCTION LTD
15472 109A AVE SURREY,
BC V3R 0X6
ESPLANADE
PHARMACY LTD
BLD2020-00036 238 W 5TH ST SFD Alteration $70,000.00 Apr 14, 2020 Feb 6, 2020 BARBCON
CONTRACTING LTD.
982 FREDERICK PLACE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7K 2B5
BARBCON
CONTRACTING LTD.
BLD2020-00069 171 W ESPLANADE  Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$55,000.00 Apr 17, 2020 Feb 26, 2020 MANSOURI
ENTERPRISES INC
209 E 7TH AVE 711
VANCOUVER, BC V5T0H3
SENG TSOI
BLD2020-00072 151 E KEITH RD Residential Alteration $30,000.00 Apr 27, 2020 Feb 27, 2020 SOLID GENERAL
CONTRACTORS INC
4163 MCCONNELL DRIVE
BURNABY, BC V5A 3J7
MCCUAIG &amp;
ASSOCIATES
ENGINEERING
BLD2020-00073 151 E KEITH RD Residential Alteration $30,000.00 Apr 27, 2020 Feb 27, 2020 SOLID GENERAL
CONTRACTORS INC
4163 MCCONNELL DRIVE
BURNABY, BC V5A 3J7
MCCUAIG &amp;
ASSOCIATES
ENGINEERING
BLD2020-00079 168   CHADWICK CRT Residential Alteration $100,000.00 Apr 1, 2020 Mar 2, 2020 JULIA COVELL 901-168 CHADWICK
COURT NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V&M 3L4
EVELYN BECKETT
BLD2020-00081 212   LONSDALE AVE Residential Alteration $60,000.00 Apr 22, 2020 Mar 3, 2020  ,  DAVE MARTIN
BLD2020-00082 150 E 15TH ST Apartment Alteration $8,000.00 Apr 14, 2020 Mar 3, 2020 SCHEDIO SPACES INC 65 W18TH AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5Y2A3
BCHOME DRAFTING
&amp; CONSULTING
LTD.
BLD2020-00088 111 W 5TH ST Apartment Alteration $35,000.00 Apr 7, 2020 Mar 6, 2020 KTC MANAGEMENT
GROUP LTD.
4556 DAWSON STREET
BURNABY, BC V5C 4C1
FREDERIC MARQUIS
BLD2020-00102 111 W 5TH ST Apartment Alteration $8,000.00 Apr 2, 2020 Mar 17, 2020 ACTION INTERIOR 4519 EPPS NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7G 1G2
ACTION INTERIOR
BLD2020-00113 252 W 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $16,000.00 Apr 14, 2020 Mar 23, 2020 EMARE CONTRACTING
INC
664 FORESTHILL PLACE
PORT MOODY, BC V3H3A1
EMARE CONTRACTING
INC
BLD2020-00122 665 E 4TH ST Residential Demolition $8,000.00 Apr 15, 2020 Mar 30, 2020 KING KUBOTA SERVICES
LTD
140 MOUNTAIN HIGHWAY
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7J 2K5
15TH STREET
HOLDINGS LTD.